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support made 
of synthetics

170 - 195mm

TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

 

 

COMPATIBLE TABLETS  

FEATURES  

width   170-195mm  
thickness  11mm

tablet rotation 90°
tablet inclination 180°
suction cup for all smooth and clean surfaces

UNIVERSAL 
TABLET HOLDER
UNIVERSALER TABLET HALTER 
ESPOSITORE UNIVERSALE 
PER TABLET 
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system software
windows 8 

wireless

power plug 

battery

SD card

USB

microsoft
power point

photo 
slide show

background 
music

use as DC

video

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26



27

sistemi espositivi
displays & werbeträger
digital print displays

DIGI PRINT

presentazione & portadepliant
präsentation & prospektständer
presentation & brochure holders

ZIP

I NOSTRI PRODOTTI | UNSERE PRODUKTE | OUR PRODUCTS

sistemi espositivi su cavi & astine

suspension systems
stab- und seilspannsysteme

FLY

soluzioni di segnaletica digitale
digitale beschilderungslösungen
digital signage solutions

DIGI SIGN

sistemi guidalinee

crowd control system
leit- & absperrsysteme

STOPPER

segnaletica & informazione
beschilderung & information
signage & information

SIGN

allestimento & arredamento
ladenbau & einrichtung
shop fi tting & interiors

SHOP

ALTRI CATALOGHI | WEITERE KATALOGE | OTHER CATALOGUES

salvo errori ed omissioni. ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare 
modifi che tecniche ai prodotti senza preavviso.

fehler und technische änderungen vorbehalten. 

errors and omissions excepted. we reserve the right to effect 
product technical modifi cations without prior notice.

insegne & fi ssaggi
befestigungen & schilder
signs & fi xings

FISSO

EN  elegant design, smart application and high class materials: that’s 
what our product range stands for. we set a high value on our production 
made in europe for its proper quality, innovative design and sustainable 
manufacturing. you fi nd a selection of creative, innovative and enhanced 
information, presentation and orientation items for companies, public 
institutions, workplaces, shops, trade fairs, event and pos. modern style 
or classic elegance? we got the right answer to suit your taste! please 
enjoy reviewing our ideas and let us inspire you.

IT  eleganza, semplice utilizzo, passione per il design e produzione sos-
tenibile in europa: ecco cosa contraddistingue  da oltre 20 anni le nostre 
soluzioni. sistemi intelligenti e di alta qualità made in italy, pensati per 
rendere effi caci la comunicazione e l´orientamento. realizzando questa 
brochure abbiamo selezionato per lei una serie di soluzioni creative e 
innovative, progettate per punto vendita, uffi cio, aziende, strutture pu-
bbliche, luoghi di lavoro, negozi, fi ere, eventi e pos. soluzioni moderne 
oppure classiche ed eleganti: ce n'è per tutti i gusti. buon divertimento!

DE  eleganz, einfache handhabung, passion für das design und nach-
haltige produktion in europa: das zeichnet seit 20 jahren unsere lösun-
gen aus. intelligente systeme in hoher qualität und made in italy für 
effi ziente komunikation und gute orientierung. knapp und kompakt 
fi nden sie hier eine auswahl an kreativen und  innovativen produkten 
für verkaufspunkt, büro, unternehmen, öffentlichen einrichtungen, am 
arbeitsplatz, im geschäft, auf messen, events und am pos. ob modern 
oder klassisch-elegant: für jeden geschmack ist etwas dabei. viel spass 
beim stöbern und staunen!  

ITALIAN DESIGN
MADE IN EU 



SEDE PRINCIPALE: 
zona produttiva vezzano 7 | 39028 silandro (bz) ITALY

SEDE LEGALE:
via j.kravogl 46-48 | 39012 merano/sinigo (bz) ITALY

tel. +39 0473 741500 | fax +39 0473 741600 | 
info@kdmarket.it | www.kdmarket.it


